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4 A 
K. POTERAJ 

4 B 
M. LASKOWSKA 

P
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800 ─ 845 1 Język polski 30 Język ang. chł. 109 

850 ─ 935 2 technika 012 matematyka 121 
945 ─ 1030 3 matematyka 120 Język polski 216 

1035 ─  1120 4 religia 31 J. ang. dz./ w-f chł. 107 
1145 ─  1230 5 J. ang dz./w-f 125 technika 012 
1250 ─  1335 6   W-f dz.  
1340 ─  1425 7     
1430 ─  1515 8     
1520 ─  1605 9     
1610 ─ 1655 10     

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

800 ─ 845 1  przyroda 218 matematyka 121 

850 ─ 935 2 w-f/j. ang chł. 125 przyroda 218 
945 ─ 1030 3 religia 31 religia 215a 

1035 ─  1120 4 muzyka 103 Język polski 101 
1145 ─  1230 5 Zajęcia z wychowawcą 125 muzyka 103 
1250 ─  1335 6 Język polski 30 W-f dz.  
1340 ─  1425 7 WDŻ  WDŻ  
1430 ─  1515 8     
1520 ─  1605 9     
1610 ─ 1655 10     

Ś
R

O
D

A
 

800 ─ 845 1 plastyka 216   

850 ─ 935 2 historia 108 matematyka 121 
945 ─ 1030 3 Język polski 30 religia 215a 

1035 ─  1120 4 Inform. dz. /inform. chł. 014/102 Inform. dz./jęz ang. chł. 110/109 
1145 ─  1230 5 W-f dz. /w-f chł.  j. ang dz./w-f chł. 107 
1250 ─  1335 6 matematyka 120 Język polski 101 
1340 ─  1425 7   W-f dz.  
1430 ─  1515 8     
1520 ─  1605 9     
1610 ─ 1655 10     

C
Z
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A

R
T

E
K

 

800 ─ 845 1   plastyka 216 

850 ─ 935 2 Język polski 30 przyroda 218 
945 ─ 1030 3 Język ang.dz./w-f chł. 125 Język polski 101 

1035 ─  1120 4 matematyka 120 historia 108 
1145 ─  1230 5 W-f dz./język ang.chł. 125 Zajęcia z wychowawcą 123 
1250 ─  1335 6   W-f chł.  
1340 ─  1425 7     
1430 ─  1515 8     
1520 ─  1605 9     
1610 ─ 1655 10     

P
IĄ

T
E

K
 

800 ─ 845 1 przyroda 218 matematyka 121 

850 ─ 935 2 matematyka 120 Jęz. ang dz./w-f chł. 107 
945 ─ 1030 3 Język polski 30 W-f dz. / jęz. ang chł. 109 

1035 ─  1120 4 Jęz. ang dz./w-f chł. 125 Język polski 101 
1145 ─  1230 5 W-f dz./język ang.chł. 125 Informatyka chł. 110 
1250 ─  1335 6     
1340 ─  1425 7     
1430 ─  1515 8     
1520 ─  1605 9     
1610 ─ 1655 10     

 

 



 

4 C 
A. SZCZYGIEŁ 

4 D 
D. MILEWSKI 

4 E 
M. KOWALCZYK 

1 matematyka 121 religia 222 Jęz. ang. dz./inform. chł. 214/102 
2 Język polski 30 matematyka 219 Inform. dz./jęz. ang. chł. 102/214 
3 Język angielski 107 W-f dz./inform. chł. 23 technika 012 
4 technika 012 Jęz. ang dz./chł. 211/214 Język polski 222 
5 W-f dz. /chł.  Język polski 30 matematyka 120 
6 religia 31   W-f dz./chł.  
7       
8       
9       

10       

1   plastyka 216 Język polski 222 
2 matematyka 121 matematyka 219 matematyka 120 
3 W-f dz. /chł.  technika 012 Jęz. ang. dz./w-f chł. 214 
4 historia 108 Język polski 30 historia 31 
5 Język polski 30 przyroda 217 przyroda 218 
6 religia 31 W-f dz./chł.  religia 214 
7       

8       
9       

10       

1 matematyka 121 matematyka 219 W-f dz./jęz. ang. chł. 214 
2 przyroda 218 Język polski 30 muzyka 103 
3 plastyka 216 W-f dz./chł.  Jęz. ang.dz./w-f chł. 214 
4 Język polski 30 historia 108 Język polski 222 
5 Inf. dz./inf. chł. 014/102 religia 215a matematyka 120 
6 W-f dz.      
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 przyroda 218 Język polski 30 matematyka 120 
2 Język angielski 107 W-f dz./chł.  W-f dz./chł.  
3 muzyka 103 Jęz. ang. dz./chł. 211/214 Język polski 222 
4 Język polski 30 przyroda 217 religia 215a 
5 Zajęcia z wychowawcą 30 muzyka 103   
6 W-f dz./chł.  WDŻ    
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 W-f chł.  matematyka 219 plastyka 216 
2 matematyka 121 Zajęcia z wychowawcą 209 W-f dz./jęz. ang.chł. 214 
3 Język angielski 107 Inf. dz./w-f chł. 23 Zajęcia z wychowawcą 214 
4 Język polski 30 Jęz. ang. dz./chł. 211/214 przyroda 218 
5   Język polski 30 Język polski 222 
6       
7       
8       
9       

10       
10       

 



 

4 F 
E. JAWOROWSKA 

  

1 matematyka 219     
2 Jęz. ang. dz./w-f chł. 107     
3 W-f dz./jęz. ang. chł. 214     
4 Język polski 215     
5 religia 216     
6       
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 historia 108     
2 technika 012     
3 zajęcia z wychowawcą 215     
4 przyroda 218     
5 matematyka 219     
6 W-f dz.      
7       

8       
9       

10       

1 muzyka 103     
2 Jęz. ang. dz./chł. 107/214     
3 Język polski 215     
4 matematyka 219     
5 plastyka 216     
6 W-f chł.      
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 matematyka 219     
2 W-f dz./jęz. ang. chł. 214     
3 Inform. dz./w-f chł. 014     
4 Jęz. ang. dz./inform. chł. 107/102     
5 Język polski 215     
6 WDŻ      
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 W-f chł.      
2 religia 31     
3 przyroda 218     
4 Język polski 215     
5 Język polski 215     
6 W-f dz.      
7       
8       
9       

10       
10       

 

 


